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No 4 METEIER Thomas

No 5 PICOT Sébastien (Rg=3)

Pass 2 1:42.464

Pass 12 3:02.731 1 1:20.267 **

Pass 23 4:20.882 2 1:18.151 *

Pass 36 5:37.574 3 1:16.692 *

Pass 52 6:53.250 4 1:15.676 *

In 69 8:13.707 5 1:20.457

Pass 97 10:26.913 6 2:13.206

Pass 115 11:41.393 7 1:14.480 *

Pass 133 12:55.301 8 1:13.908 *

Pass 149 14:09.449 9 1:14.148

Pass 166 15:23.667 10 1:14.218

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=1)

Pass 1 1:39.080

Pass 11 3:00.972 1 1:21.892 **

Pass 22 4:16.905 2 1:15.933 **

Pass 35 5:31.222 3 1:14.317 **

Pass 50 6:43.912 4 1:12.690 **

Pass 64 7:58.453 5 1:14.541

Pass 80 9:11.693 6 1:13.240

In 99 10:28.865 7 1:17.172

Pass 125 12:29.688 8 2:00.823

Pass 143 13:41.419 9 1:11.731 **

Pass 158 14:53.656 10 1:12.237

Pass 172 16:06.696 11 1:13.040

No 11 SAINT POL Jéremy* (Rg=19)

Pass 31 5:12.870

Pass 45 6:35.495 1 1:22.625 *

Pass 63 7:58.229 2 1:22.734

Pass 82 9:18.375 3 1:20.146 *

Pass 101 10:40.000 4 1:21.625

Pass 118 11:59.590 5 1:19.590 *

Pass 136 13:20.434 6 1:20.844

In 155 14:46.988 7 1:26.554

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=13)

Pass 51 6:48.931

Pass 68 8:10.572 1 1:21.641 *

Pass 85 9:30.527 2 1:19.955 *

Pass 103 10:48.841 3 1:18.314 *

Pass 120 12:06.376 4 1:17.535 *

Pass 138 13:25.344 5 1:18.968

Pass 154 14:44.074 6 1:18.730

Pass 171 16:03.234 7 1:19.160

No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=18)

Pass 9 2:27.396

Pass 20 3:51.503 1 1:24.107 *

Pass 32 5:14.280 2 1:22.777 *

Pass 46 6:35.531 3 1:21.251 *

Pass 65 7:58.325 4 1:22.794

Pass 83 9:18.711 5 1:20.386 *

Pass 102 10:41.016 6 1:22.305

Pass 119 12:00.475 7 1:19.459 *

Pass 139 13:26.733 8 1:26.258

Pass 164 15:14.614 9 1:47.881

No 19 BEDU Mickael

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=17)

Pass 56 7:12.268

Pass 75 8:40.925 1 1:28.657 *

Pass 93 10:04.297 2 1:23.372 *

Pass 112 11:27.671 3 1:23.374

Pass 130 12:48.861 4 1:21.190 *

Pass 148 14:07.926 5 1:19.065 *

No 22 RAGONDE Ludovic

No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=11)

Pass 5 1:43.654

Pass 15 3:08.018 1 1:24.364 *

Pass 26 4:28.493 2 1:20.475 *

Pass 38 5:45.947 3 1:17.454 *

Pass 54 7:03.054 4 1:17.107 *

Pass 71 8:20.027 5 1:16.973 *

Pass 87 9:38.500 6 1:18.473

Pass 105 10:59.986 7 1:21.486

In 126 12:29.566 8 1:29.580

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=10)

Pass 135 13:07.986

Pass 152 14:26.915 1 1:18.929 *

Pass 169 15:43.247 2 1:16.332 *

No 37 RIVIER Jean-François

No 46 DEHAYE Geoffroy*

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=14)

Pass 6 1:48.596

Pass 16 3:13.906 1 1:25.310 *
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No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=14)

Pass 28 4:36.205 2 1:22.299 *

Pass 41 5:56.561 3 1:20.356 *

Pass 58 7:15.821 4 1:19.260 *

Pass 74 8:36.058 5 1:20.237

Pass 91 9:54.671 6 1:18.613 *

Pass 109 11:12.325 7 1:17.654 *

Pass 127 12:30.715 8 1:18.390

Pass 146 13:50.166 9 1:19.451

Pass 160 15:08.228 10 1:18.062

No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=9)

Pass 44 6:33.211

Pass 62 7:56.311 1 1:23.100 *

Pass 81 9:15.957 2 1:19.646 *

Pass 100 10:32.945 3 1:16.988 *

Pass 117 11:49.010 4 1:16.065 *

Pass 140 13:35.169 5 1:46.159

Pass 165 15:17.915 6 1:42.746

No 56 GUILLO Sébastien (Rg=15)

Pass 4 1:43.462

Pass 13 3:06.169 1 1:22.707 *

Pass 24 4:25.059 2 1:18.890 *

Pass 37 5:43.381 3 1:18.322 *

Pass 53 7:01.663 4 1:18.282 *

No 77 VIGNERON Théo (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:59.482

Pass 18 3:25.870 1 1:26.388 *

Pass 30 4:47.568 2 1:21.698 *

Pass 43 6:06.667 3 1:19.099 *

Pass 59 7:26.404 4 1:19.737

Pass 76 8:44.122 5 1:17.718 *

Pass 92 10:01.164 6 1:17.042 *

Pass 110 11:17.408 7 1:16.244 *

Pass 128 12:32.886 8 1:15.478 *

Pass 144 13:49.567 9 1:16.681

Pass 159 15:05.525 10 1:15.958

No 79 WOLFARTH Thomas (Rg=7)

Pass 10 2:45.076

Pass 21 4:04.909 1 1:19.833 **

Pass 34 5:22.917 2 1:18.008 *

Pass 49 6:41.768 3 1:18.851

In 67 8:07.828 4 1:26.060

Pass 94 10:05.311 5 1:57.483

Pass 111 11:24.481 6 1:19.170

Pass 129 12:40.259 7 1:15.778 *

Pass 147 13:56.069 8 1:15.810

Pass 163 15:13.128 9 1:17.059

No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:53.132

Pass 17 3:14.156 1 1:21.024 *

Pass 27 4:32.239 2 1:18.083 *

Pass 40 5:48.902 3 1:16.663 *

In 57 7:12.758 4 1:23.856

Pass 90 9:50.581 5 2:37.823

Pass 107 11:07.583 6 1:17.002

Pass 123 12:22.996 7 1:15.413 *

Pass 142 13:37.761 8 1:14.765 *

Pass 156 14:52.791 9 1:15.030

Pass 173 16:07.149 10 1:14.358 *

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=16)

Pass 29 4:41.790

Pass 42 6:05.507 1 1:23.717 *

Pass 60 7:28.883 2 1:23.376 *

Pass 77 8:50.563 3 1:21.680 *

Pass 95 10:12.234 4 1:21.671 *

Pass 113 11:33.943 5 1:21.709

Pass 132 12:54.755 6 1:20.812 *

Pass 150 14:14.392 7 1:19.637 *

Pass 167 15:33.420 8 1:19.028 *

No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy (Rg=20)

Pass 72 8:22.317

Pass 89 9:46.603 1 1:24.286 *

Pass 108 11:08.856 2 1:22.253 *

Pass 124 12:29.002 3 1:20.146 *

Pass 145 13:49.884 4 1:20.882

Pass 161 15:10.458 5 1:20.574

No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=12)

Pass 78 9:05.807

Pass 98 10:28.439 1 1:22.632 *

Pass 116 11:47.463 2 1:19.024 *

Pass 134 13:06.649 3 1:19.186

Pass 151 14:24.098 4 1:17.449 *

Pass 168 15:41.753 5 1:17.655

No 171 POULAIN Pierrick (Rg=5)

Pass 70 8:15.555

Pass 86 9:34.935 1 1:19.380 *

Pass 104 10:51.777 2 1:16.842 *

Pass 121 12:07.879 3 1:16.102 *

Pass 137 13:24.098 4 1:16.219

Pass 153 14:39.347 5 1:15.249 *

Pass 170 15:53.978 6 1:14.631 *

No 221 MANNEVEAU Jordy (Rg=2)

In 19 3:29.743

Pass 33 5:18.148 1 1:48.405 *

Pass 47 6:37.124 2 1:18.976 *
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No 221 MANNEVEAU Jordy (Rg=2)

Pass 61 7:54.893 3 1:17.769 *

Pass 79 9:08.598 4 1:13.705 *

Pass 96 10:21.190 5 1:12.592 **

Pass 114 11:34.558 6 1:13.368

In 131 12:52.815 7 1:18.257

Pass 162 15:11.609 8 2:18.794

No 767 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=8)

Pass 3 1:43.064

Pass 14 3:06.615 1 1:23.551 *

Pass 25 4:27.967 2 1:21.352 *

Pass 39 5:47.630 3 1:19.663 *

Pass 55 7:07.846 4 1:20.216

Pass 73 8:25.946 5 1:18.100 *

Pass 88 9:44.725 6 1:18.779

Pass 106 11:01.872 7 1:17.147 *

Pass 122 12:20.720 8 1:18.848

Pass 141 13:37.295 9 1:16.575 *

Pass 157 14:53.475 10 1:16.180 *

Pass 174 16:09.409 11 1:15.934 *

No 777 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Gary


